B16

Wi I I

e

THE lR[[ PRESS CLASSIFIEDS JULY 23, 2000

[ ssowmilg

OUR BUSY Dental Practice is cur-
rently seeking a full time Dental Hy-
gienist. Excellent hours. Please fax
resume to (604) 792-3790 or call
(604) 852-7848

| 570 Tutoring |

Learn to Drive

[GRADUATED LICENCING PROGRAM

Approved GLP course reduces the learner

* Cars lvllllbh for road test, &

INDIVIDUAL LESSON PRICE
1 Hr. $30.00 (includes GST)
Short Package 6 hrs Driving
Lesson $175 (includes GST)

CENTRAL BC
DRIVING SCHOOL
Phone 960-8119

| 580 Work Wanted |

STUDENTS FOR HIRE Mow lawns
yard care, haul things to dump, deliv-
er soil, water plants and tend to pets
Phone 962-8433

WE WwiLL BE HAPPV TO DO
YOUR YARD CLEAN-UP. GAR-
BAGE REMOVAL AND ALSO ANY
OF YOUR ODD JOBS LIKE
CLEANING GUTTERS, ETC.
PHONE: PAL @ (250) 964-4758
OR 961-3612

You’re Right...

There is a time not to advertise

1. You have all the business in town'!

2. Everybody loves you so much they just can’t do business
elsewhere!

3. Children stop being born!

4. You have more business than you can handle!

5. There are no new people moving into your area!

6. The economy is so healthy, anybody could make money in
business!

7. You want to keep your large inventory!

8. You have no competition!

9. You don’t really want to work very hard anyway!

10. You have netted your first million (after taxes')

The time to advertise is when...
1. You do not fit into all of the statements above!
The place to advertise is...
THE PRINCE GEORGE

FREE PRESS

Call us at 564-0005 to see what advertising can do for you.

580 Work Wanted

PINEGROVE APTS. 1 &I
412 - 420 Voyageur Dr.
(Dff Fifth Ave.)
Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom apts. with
covered parking. Good location. Clean,
quiet, security entrance. Full size
appliances. No pets.

Phone 563-2858

CYMANDA COURT

2080 - 20th Avenue
Clean, quiet building with
security entrance. No pets.
Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom
suites. Resident manager.

Phone 561-9397

Alpine Townhouses

#80 - 2131 Upland Street

Clean, spacious 3 bed units

Incl. fridge, stove, full bsmt.

With w/d hook ups.

From $600/m/Families Welcome

$200.00 MOV N BONUS!
all 561-1926

BRIARWOOD | & Il
1330 - 1380 Foothills Blvd.

Spacious, clean 1 & 2
bedroom suites, some
furnished. Tennis court, full
size appliances. No pets.

Call 561-1571

CARRIAGE LANE ESTATES
2000 Central Street
Renovated Suites Available
Under New Management. Excellent
location. Spacious 2 & 3 bedroom
fownhouses. Includes fridge, stove,
some covered parking. No pets. Laundry
hook-ups in each suite. Call 563-3093.

WESTPINE APTS.
(Ferry Ave. & Westwood)

Spacious 1, 2 & 3 bedroom

suites near Pine Centre Mall

Full size fridge & stove. No
pets. Resident manager.

Call 563-5947

HARDWOOD MANOR
Under New Management Effective June 12/2000.
Spacious 1 & 2 bdrm and bachelor suites. Good
location, within walking distance of downtown.
Complete hardwood flooring. Clean, quiet and
secure. Heat and ho! water included.
On-site manager, security door entry, laur\dry and

parking easonable rem Sorry no pel
CALL TO VI 562- 3375
OR FAX 532—3190

AFTON PLACE

563-7505
Bachelor 1&2 bdrm. $437-$572
per mo. incl. cable, laundry
storage, off street parking,
carpets & drapes, near bus.
Res. mgr. in secure bldg.

Lg. 182 bdrms., newly renovated, cn bus
route, free parking, near schools & college

laundry, security ent. - heat, hot water incl
“Lease 1yr. - Get 1 month free*
2 locations - on site management
Call to view 563-1311 or Cell 612-9932
Trailer 14x17 Avail

K VILLAGE APT
125 N. OSPIKA
Large 1, 2, & 3 bdrm suites, some renovated,
family oriented, laundry facilities, no pets.

RENT INCLUDES HEAT, HOT WATER,
CABLEVISION AND MOVIE CHANNEL

CALL 561-0613

HOW?

LABOURER

* 4 years experience as
Carpenter's Helper

* 5 years landscaping
experience

* Commercial painting
experience

* Operated Jackhammers,
compressors & other power
tools

ID #191020

RETAIL CLERK
* 3 yrs experience

Hospitality Worker

« Grade 12 education

» 7 years waitress & cashier

« Some retail experience

« Excellent public relations &
customer service

« References say "a people
person”

1D #047121

Whether looking for employment or
employees...we can help!

BRmSH 564-3545 1511 Lyon St.

C MBIA runsed by the Ministry of Social Develapment & Economic Security www. sdes. gov.be.ca

Hiring? Let us do the Work For You
Save Time...Save Money

* We offer up to $3000 in training credits to potential employers.

+ Access training money for new employees as well as existing staff.
* Access information on people who are eagerly looking for work.

* Get prescreened candidates to interview and much more.

% A Work Place Based

Training Program

EMPLOYEE SEARCH INDEX

Here's a portion of prescreened candidates
available for work NOW!

Truck Driv Cook

« Class 1 with Air Endorsement  « Supemosx,j:ﬂfe

« Carpenter/welding.mechanics  « Sever. erience
experience w, hwashing

« Equipment operator for 3 years stomer skills

» Clean abstract . les cash accurately

ID #120224F * Ability to learn new skills
quickly

Telephone Solicitor 1D #237327M

« Bondable
« Customer Service Specialist
« Considerable, successful

expenence
« Some cashier experience
1D #20469
Hospitalit rit:

« Private Security Certificates
Levels | & Il

+ Current First Aid

« Experience as Securiity Guard
for Shopping Centres, hotels,
etlc

* Camp cook for over 100 people

ID #135153BL

EMPLOYERS! Not all qualifications for éach
candidate can be listed in this space.
Call with ID # for more details 564-3545

KOI’AR

{ Administracion Ltd.

Venice Place Apts

BACHELOR & | BEDROOM SUITES
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY

FREE UNDERGROUND P, «

Rent includes.

s have Balconies * No Pets

Call 561-1446

PINE GLEN APTS.
255 N. OSPIKA

Large 1, 2, & 3 bdrm suites, some renovated,
family oriented, laundry facilities, no pets.

RENT INCLUDES HEAT, HOT WATER,
CABLEVISION AND MOVIE CHANNEL

CALL 561-1823
CARRIAGE

HOUSE

1 & 2 BDRM SUITES
Handball, Racquetball Court
& Gymnasium Facilities,
Adult Orientated,

No Pets

Call 561-1454

Available Immediately
From $410 per mo.

1 or 2 Bedroom Bach’s

BC Hydro
FREE Ho! Wat:r Heating

All sultes wlbalcony,
laundry each floor,
security entrance.

Call about a moving

allowance
Victoria Towers
563-0329

=
3-BEDROOM

APARTMENTS
FOR RENT

We offer excellent
location. On-site
managers, on city
bus route. Inquire
about rental options.
For appointment to
view call

562-1023

Sutherland

. 15th Avenue

Spruceland
4 Heat & Light Included
¢ Renovated 1, 2, 3 bdrm

* 1 & 2 Bedroom apartments

« Close to hospital & downtown

* Rent includes heat, hot water

* Elevator to undercover parking

« Fridge, stove, quality carpets, drapes
* Laundry on each floor

* No pets

TO RENT CALL

561-1447

BACHELOR & 1 & 2
BDRM SUITES

RENT INCLUDES:
HOT WATER, CARPETS, DRAPES,
FRIDGE, STOVE
No Pets

Call 563-5571

* 3 bedroom townhouse
* |4 baths

* Fridge & stove
* Full basement
« Fenced yard
+ Children welcome
NO PETS
Call Now 561-2190

Lexington
Court

FOR RENT:

1 & 2 bedroom
apartments.
Cable included.

3636 Pinewood

562-8385

WEST AUSTIN
ESTATES
3858 WEST AUSTIN ROAD
1, 2 & 3 bedroom apt., across from
Hart Centre. Free heat, hot water,
fridge, stove, dishwasher. No pets.
View by appointment.
962-2068

LOOKING FOR A
GREAT LOCATION?

Kelson Court
561-0950 or 563-3359
.

Pinegrove Manor 563-3359
.

Spruceland Manor 563-3359
.

Spanish Villa 561-9353
563-3359
Available clean, quiet bachelor, 1,
2, & 3 bedroom apartments. Heat,
& hot water included. Kelson Court
has elevators and a senior's ramp
Discount for seniors &

handicapped. Students welcome
We are close fo UNBC & CNC

1.5 & 2 bedroom Apartments. Clean,

quiet secure, free superchannel
Walk to downtown. Make us your
new home! 613-7483

2 BDRM adult building, renovated,
balcony, security entrance, hot water,
cable included. Great area, near
multiplex, aquacentre, close to
C.N.C. & UNBC. $495/month. Avail-
able Immediately. 964-6943 or mes-
sage

2-BDRM, security entry, storage
room, balcony, w/d, new carpet, utili-
ties and cable included. $515/mo. 2
locations. Call 962-8492

2ND AND Carney. Well maintained
2-bdrm. $550/mo. 1-bdrm $490/mo
utilities included. 561-0869

APARTMENT NEAR BAY. HARD-
WOOD FLOORS, BALCONY, F/S,
HEAT, HOTWATER, CABLE IN-
CLUDED. 1BEDROOM $475, 2
BEDROOM $575. 561-2293 OR
563-9528
Large 2 Bdrm and 1 Bdrm
near The Bay
Well maintained adult-secure
building
Heat & Hot water inciuded
Balcony and H/W floors
Live in care-taker
Rent $525 & $450 per month
Call 564-2171.

PIONEER INN
Bachelor and 1-bdrm Quiet Secure
building. Pool and weight room,
secure parking, and elevators. Within
walking distance of down town. Ref-
erences required. Rental incentive
offered. 562-9048

WHY RENT? For as little as $500
per month you could own a 2 bed-
room mobile. Payment includes pad
rent, insurance, taxes and mortgage
payment. For information on this and
more! Call 962-7781 Owner will
finance

1 BDRM basement suite, in Bowl

area, partially furnished. Includes
utilities. Available immediately. Call
563-1008

1 BEDROOM F/S W/D carport
large, no pets, located on the Hart
Highway. $400/mo. Call 962-1936

1 BEDROOM BACHELOR
$400/month or with heat & hydro
$450/month. 563-3547.

1 BEDROOM daylight basement su-
ite. Al utilities included. $375/mo.
Very Clean. Call 562-79686

1 BEDROOM main floor full bath big
kitchen. $400/mo. Available imme-
diately. Call 561-0698

1 BEDROOM suite fridge & stove,
heat & lights, small shed. [“ifth & Ta-
bor Area. $400/mo. Call 563-4059
1-BDRM Basement suite for rent
563-8137 1911 Spruce St

2 BDRM BASEMENT SUITE F/S
NO PETS. $375/MO. UTILITIES IN-
CLUDED. PHONE 563-2674

2 BDRM basement suite, near down-
town. Utilities, laundry, parking, N/S
N/P $ 425/mo. 560-5524

2 BEDROOM , bright big suite, near
school, fenced yard, pets allowed
F/S. Please call 561-0698 or 964-
2740

FURNISHED CLEAN 1 BDRM DAY-
LIGHT BASEMENT SUITE. PRI-
VATE ENTRANCE. $485/MO.
PHONE 614-4346.




